CBM53D04/CBM53D14/CBM53D24
OPERATION INSTRUCTION
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 CBM53D04: 4 buffered 8-Bit DACs in MSOP-10,QFN package
 CBM53D14: 4 buffered 10-Bit DACs in MSOP-10,QFN package
 CBM53D24: 4 buffered 12-Bit DACs in MSOP-10,QFN package

www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVTIVE FUTURE
- 22 -
Package/Ordering Information
PRODUCT TYPE
OPERATING
TEMPERTURE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
NUMBER OF PACKAGES
CBM53D04AMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 A04 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D04BMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 B04 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D04AQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 AQ04 Tape and Reel, 5000
CBM53D04BQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 BQ04 Tape and Reel, 5000
CBM53D14AMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 A14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D14BMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 B14 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D14AQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 AQ14 Tape and Reel, 5000
CBM53D14BQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 BQ14 Tape and Reel, 5000
CBM53D24AMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 A24 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D24BMS -40℃~105℃ MSOP-10 B24 Tape and Reel, 3000
CBM53D24AQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 AQ24 Tape and Reel, 5000
CBM53D24BQF -40℃~105℃ QFN-10 BQ24 Tape and Reel, 5000